A) The petitioner shall establish the ownership of the vehicles
by producing the necessary documents before the Respondent.

B) The petitioner shall not part with or alienate the vehicles
in any manner till the adjudication is over.

C) The petitioner shall deposit with the respondent a sum of
Rs.15,000/- (Rupees Fifteen Thousand only) in cash, as agreed.

D) The petitioner shall file an undertaking that he will not use
the vehicles for any illegal activities in future and also to
produce the vehicles before the respondent as and when called
for.

E)  The petitioner shall also produce the vehicles    once in two